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Plant Hire Schedule & Charges — Operated 2017

Vacuum Tanker — Septic Tanks Emptied: including tipping fees £179.00
Per Load Per Hour
Slurry pumping & spreading services £34.00
Tipping charges — liquid £52.00
Tipping charges — solids £58.00
Flailmowing & flailhedging (long side reach machines) £32.50
Sawhedging £36.50
Flailmowing — rear mounted £40.00
Fence erection — 2 no. labour, transport, all tools and tractor,
c/w posthole auger or postknocker £44.00
Fence erection — 2 no. labour, transport, all tools, generator, etc £40.00
Postknocker or posthole auger (97, 10", 12” & 14” bits) £34.00
Tractor — 4 wheel drive £33.00
Roadbrushing complete with collection box £40.00
Digger Engined Chipper £34.00
Tractor & Trailer £34.00
Labour only complete with transport and hand tools £20.00
Telescopic handler £36.00
JCB 3CX £28.00
Pecker Attachment £50.00/Day

Overtime Charges (where applicable)

Time and a half £6.75

Conditions of Hire (all hire is subject to the following terms):

Minimum charge of 8 hours.

Travel as work.

The rate inc for all fuel, oil and grease.

All punctures chargeable at cost.

Prices subject to the addition of VAT.

All machines hired subject to the CPA Conditions of Hire.
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Plant Hire Schedule & Charges — Non-operated 2017

Slurry tanker — 1800 gallon or 1300 gallon

Flailmower — rear mounted

Postknocker

Posthole auger (97, 107, 12” and 14” bits)

Telescopic handler

Attachments — grain bucket/muck grab/bale spike/platform

Tractor — 4 wheel drive
Tipping trailer

Road brushes
Subsoiler

Roller

Chain harrow

Per Day Per Week
£70.00 £230.00
£89.00

£74.00 £222.00
£89.00 £224.00
£174.00 £333.00
£10.00 £25.00
£180.00 £450.00
£68.00 £170.00
£100.00

£80.00 £160.00
£80.00 £153.00
£38.00 £93.00

Conditions of Hire (all hire is subject to the following terms):

Minimum charge of 1 days hire.

All punctures chargeable at cost.

dirty condition.

Delivery and collection charges at cost.

Prices subject to the addition of VAT.

e All machines hired subject to the CPA Conditions of Hire.

Fuel Charges

Red diesel
White diesel
Petrol

All above are charged at current prices.
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A charge of £10.00 for cleaning will be payable if the machine is returned in a



